54
4
17
Farnell June 2001 Book 1 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 544
544
C
on
tr

50+20+10+5+2+1+
Price Each
Order CodeA
PRO393
Ì Is able to be padlocked in the OFF position
Ì Door is unable to be opened in the ON position
Ì Local Isolator
Ì Main switch
Ì Maintenance, & motor control switch
Ì All aspects of safety adhered to whilst in use
ABB SAFELINE is a ™ of ABB Control
AC21 AC23 No of IP Description Mftrs List No
400V 400V Poles Rating
16 16 3 41 16 amp 3 Pole OT16E3GB41
32 32 3 41 32 amp 3 Pole OT32E3GB41
63 63 3 41 63 amp 3 Pole OT63E3GB41
125 125 3 41 125 amp 3 Pole OT125A3GB41
160 160 3 41 160 amp 3 Pole OT160E3GB41
Enclosed Load Break Switches IP54
718-8031160
718-8020125
718-801863
718-800630
718-799316
50+20+10+5+2+1+
Price Each
Order CodeA
PRO397
Ì Heavy duty switch
Ì Is able to be padlocked in the OFF position
Ì Door is unable to be opened in the ON position
Ì Local isolator
Ì Mains switch
Ì Maintenance & motor control switch
Ì All aspects of safety adhered to whilst in use
AC21 400V AC23 400V No of Poles IP Rating Description Mftrs List No
16 16 3 54 16 amp 3 Pole OT16E3GB54
32 32 3  54 32 amp 3 Pole OT32E3GB54
63 63 3  54 63 amp 3 Pole OT63E3GB54
125 125 3  54 125 amp 3 Pole OT125A3GB54
160 160 3 54 160 amp 3 Pole OT160E3GB54
ABB SAFELINE is a ™ of ABB Control
Enclosed Switchfuse IP41
718-8286
718-8274